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FINÁLE ŠAMPIONÁTU MLADÝCH KONÍ ST

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Topoľčianky, 25. 9. 2010 - 26. 9. 2010

31
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  0   0  26,25František PÁL

 

32
LIBORA 06636

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ2
NŽ Topoľčianky

Boris du Melnire 361
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5905

SVK TK (Boris d M. 3
  0   0  29,04Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

29
KALIF 06696

03966 Bratislava Elán3
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Nonius III-48 182105

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  30,79Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

33
WAVO ARAMIS 06603

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Wavo Horses

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Algofa 178905

SVK TK
  0   0  31,47Igor ŠULEK

 

36
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA5
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151905

SVK TK
  0   0  32,61Michal SIBAL

 

24
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK6
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  0   0  35,5Matúš SMANDRA

 

34
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna05

SVK TK
  0   2  43,44Igor ŠULEK

 

40
LISKA/CATALIN XI-12 07088

03914 Motešice Žrebčín TJ8
MBL spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Meggy 174504

Furioso
  0   5  36,31Filip KANTORÁK

 

26
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK9
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316005

SVK TK
  4  52,49Adrián KRAK

 

45
LIPKA 4 07157

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ10
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22704

SVK TK
  4  52,72Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

30
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona11
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  4  53,25František PÁL

 

42
LAGÚNA 3 07036

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC12
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrž. -II
Tanečnica VS 153204

SVK TK
  4  53,66Marián MÍDELKA

 

43
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP13
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296205

SVK TK
  5  58,3Roman MLADÝ

 

23
CAN DO 07085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Martin Bulík

Candillord 4539 2101
Dunja 58131462589104

SVK TK
  7  68,29Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

39
LÁSKA (F XXIII-7) 07090

Z0032 Motešice Žrebčín TJ15
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XIX-28 28904

J7 Furioso
  8  48,84Michal KNOFLÍČEK

 

41
LUJZA/CATALIN XI-8 07087

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC16
MBL spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Fiji 29404

Furioso
  8  53,66Marián MÍDELKA

 

38
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392904

SVK TK
  8  56,93Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

28
CORDOBA 06799

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia18
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71905

J7 SVK TK
  8  69,14Marko ml. HALO

 

35
GLENMORE "S" 06663

02123 Prešov SJA19
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162105

SVK TK
  8  72,44Michal SIBAL

 

37
SOFIE 07189

00518 Poprad Freestyle20
Veneur du Luc 434
Selima 186704

SVK TK
 16  53,81Lucia BARTEKOVÁ
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FINÁLE ŠAMPIONÁTU MLADÝCH KONÍ ST

VÝSLEDKY

2.  4 ročné kone - Z + ZL

800 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 9. 2010 - 26. 9. 2010

38
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392904

SVK TK
  0   0   0  66,56Zdeno KUCHÁR

260 EUR

37
SOFIE 07189

00518 Poprad Freestyle2
Veneur du Luc 434
Selima 186704

SVK TK
  0   4   4  67,01Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

220 EUR

23
CAN DO 07085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Martin Bulík

Candillord 4539 2101
Dunja 58131462589104

SVK TK
  0   8   8  65,59Zdeno KUCHÁR

150 EUR

41
LUJZA/CATALIN XI-8 07087

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC4
MBL spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Fiji 29404

Furioso
  0  12  12  60,57Marián MÍDELKA

100 EUR

42
LAGÚNA 3 07036

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC5
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrž. -II
Tanečnica VS 153204

SVK TK
  4   8  12  67,15Marián MÍDELKA

70 EUR

45
LIPKA 4 07157

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ6
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22704

SVK TK
  8  12  20  64,43Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

39
LÁSKA (F XXIII-7) 07090

Z0032 Motešice Žrebčín TJ7
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XIX-28 28904

J7 Furioso
  8  18  26  73,03Michal KNOFLÍČEK

 

43
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP8
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296204

SVK TK
 vyl.  vyl.Roman MLADÝ

 

40
LISKA/CATALIN XI-12 07088

03914 Motešice Žrebčín TJ8
MBL spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Meggy 174504

Furioso
 vyl.  vyl.Filip KANTORÁK
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FINÁLE ŠAMPIONÁTU MLADÝCH KONÍ ST

VÝSLEDKY

3.  5 ročné kone - ZL + L

900 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 9. 2010 - 26. 9. 2010

32
LIBORA 06636

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ1
NŽ Topoľčianky

Boris du Melnire 361
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5905

SVK TK (Boris d M. 3
  0   0   0  61,10Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

280 EUR

25
CARMELA 07228

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Jozef Bechera ml.

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605905

SVK TK
  0   0   0  66,95Zdeno KUCHÁR

230 EUR

30
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  0   4   4  63,97František PÁL

170 EUR

36
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA4
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151905

SVK TK
  0   4   4  66,05Michal SIBAL

130 EUR

33
WAVO ARAMIS 06603

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Wavo Horses

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Algofa 178905

SVK TK
  0   4   4  66,49Igor ŠULEK

90 EUR

34
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna05

SVK TK
  0   6   6  75,40Igor ŠULEK

 

31
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona7
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  4   4   8  65,25František PÁL

 

27
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora8
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
  0   8   8  65,77Daniel SÝKORA

 

29
KALIF 06696

03966 Bratislava Elán9
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Nonius III-48 182105

J7 SVK TK
  4   8  12  63,28Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

24
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK10
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
 12   8  20  62,50Matúš SMANDRA

 

28
CORDOBA 06799

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia11
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71905

J7 SVK TK
 10  vyl.  vyl.Marko ml. HALO

 

26
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK12
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316005

SVK TK
  8  vzdal  vyl.Adrián KRAK

 

35
GLENMORE "S" 06663

02123 Prešov SJA13
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162105

SVK TK
 16  nešt.  vyl.Michal SIBAL
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FINÁLE ŠAMPIONÁTU MLADÝCH KONÍ ST

VÝSLEDKY

4.  6 ročné kone - L + S*

1100 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 9. 2010 - 26. 9. 2010

9
LILI STAR 06282

00642 Lužany JMC1
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164306

SVK TK
  0   0   0  66,75Ján CIGAN

400 EUR

21
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0   0  70,60Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

300 EUR

10
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny3
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
  0   4   4  65,41Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

200 EUR

8
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC4
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111706

SVK TK
  0   4   4  65,83Ján CIGAN

150 EUR

12
CALMA 06197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

SVK TK
  4   8  12  62,82Zdeno KUCHÁR

50 EUR

11
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny6
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

SVK TK
  4   9  13  73,99Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

15
CARIS 06494

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia7
Marko Halo

Carismo 905 31651049
Linda 41/53506

J7 CZE TK
  0  16  16  69,27Marko ml. HALO

 

19
SACRAMENTO KING 06925

02208 Limbach BoConcept8
Patrik Eibner

Rainbows For Life (C
Soreyev (IRL)06

Anglický plnokrvník
 12   8  20  70,73Patrik EIBNER

 

14
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK9
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
 12  nešt.  vyl.Adrián KRAK
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FINÁLE ŠAMPIONÁTU MLADÝCH KONÍ ST

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 9. 2010 - 26. 9. 2010

12
CALMA 06197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

SVK TK
  0   0  24,24Zdeno KUCHÁR

100 EUR

20
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
  0   0  27,56Igor ŠULEK

80 EUR

11
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny3
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

SVK TK
  0   0  28,23Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

60 EUR

8
AMANDA 2 06370

02755 Lužany JMC4
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111706

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  29,09Ján ml. CIGAN

40 EUR

14
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK5
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0   0  29,32Adrián KRAK

20 EUR

5
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
  0   1  36,13Igor ŠULEK

 

21
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  0   1  37,53Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

2
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  0   4  27,68Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

7
LADY-N 05819

02372 Topoľčianky NŽ9
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 507

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   8  35,94David KINTŠER

 

10
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny10
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
  4  46,87Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

27
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora11
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
  4  49,75Daniel SÝKORA

 

6
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora12
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

J7 SVK TK
  4  51,95Daniel SÝKORA

 

22
ROCKEFELLER 07318

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia13
JK Slávia SPU Nitra

Ramirado 210145595
Freya XVI 21029959106

J7 Holsteiner
  8  48,1Marko ml. HALO

 

19
SACRAMENTO KING 06925

02208 Limbach BoConcept14
Patrik Eibner

Rainbows For Life (C
Soreyev (IRL)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  52,4Patrik EIBNER

 

1
ROXANA 07399

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ15   9  73,13Igor ŠULEK
 

4
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC16
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117209

SVK TK
 14  61,96Marián MÍDELKA
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FINÁLE ŠAMPIONÁTU MLADÝCH KONÍ ST

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Posledná príležitos ť

110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
400 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 9. 2010 - 26. 9. 2010

2
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  0   0  29,81Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

130 EUR

20
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
  0   0  31,47Igor ŠULEK

100 EUR

1
ROXANA 07399

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3   0   0  32,59Igor ŠULEK
70 EUR

6
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora4
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M07

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  33,93Daniel SÝKORA

50 EUR

14
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK5
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0   4  35,39Adrián KRAK

30 EUR

5
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039208

CZE TK
  0   4  37,03Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

30
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona7
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  0   4  39,06František PÁL

 

24
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK8
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  4  49,25Matúš SMANDRA

 

29
KALIF 06696

03966 Bratislava Elán9
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Nonius III-48 182105

J7 SVK TK
  4  52,61Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

27
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora10
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100505

J7 SVK TK
  4  52,95Daniel SÝKORA

 

7
LADY-N 05819

02372 Topoľčianky NŽ11
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 507

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  4  53,54David KINTŠER

 

31
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona12
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  8  52,97František PÁL

 

28
CORDOBA 06799

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia13
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71905

J7 SVK TK
 11  68,51Marko ml. HALO

 

22
ROCKEFELLER 07318

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia14
JK Slávia SPU Nitra

Ramirado 210145595
Freya XVI 21029959106

J7 Holsteiner
 12  74,32Marko ml. HALO

 

4
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC15
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117209

SVK TK
 vyl.Marián MÍDELKA

 

40
LISKA/CATALIN XI-12 07088

03914 Motešice Žrebčín TJ15
MBL spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Meggy 174504

Furioso
 vyl.Filip KANTORÁK
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